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Think ahead.

H1 - Hand towel roll system

Tork Matic® Soft Hand Towel Roll Advanced

Comfort your guests with the Advanced Tork Matic® soft hand towel
roll. Ideal for hand drying with a grey leaf decor embossing. The rolls
are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser,
developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms. It saves
time and controls consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing.

Article 290067

System H1 - Hand towel
roll system
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Key benefits:
- A large, soft hand towel with a high quality
feel that leaves a lasting impression

- Long-lasting rolls minimise maintenance costs
while maximising service.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540138597
1

210 mm

190 mm

190 mm

7.6 dm3

1307 g

1314.89

none

Transport unit
7322540138719
6

6

247 mm

388 mm

588 mm

56.4 dm3
7.8kg

8.5kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540750683
150

150

1396 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

196.1 kg
213.3kg
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