

Tork Matic® Soft Hand Towel Roll Advanced



Article	290067	
System	H1 - Hand towel roll system	
Colour	White	
Ply	2	
Roll length	150 m	
Roll width	21 cm	
Roll diameter	19 cm	
Core inside diameter	3.8 cm	
Embossing	Yes	
Print	No	

Comfort your guests with the Advanced Tork Matic® soft hand towel roll. Ideal for hand drying with a grey leaf decor embossing. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms. It saves time and controls consumption with one-at-a-time sheet dispensing.

Key benefits:

- A large, soft hand towel with a high quality feel that leaves a lasting impression
- Long-lasting rolls minimise maintenance costs while maximising service.

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540138597	7322540138719	7322540750683
Pieces	1	6	150
Consumer units	-	6	150
Height	210 mm	247 mm	1396 mm
Width	190 mm	388 mm	1000 mm
Length	190 mm	588 mm	1200 mm
Volume	7.6 dm3	56.4 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	1307 g	7.8 kg	196.1 kg
Gross weight	1314.8 g	8.5 kg	213.3 kg
Material	none	Carton	-

Product certifications:







